Summary of FY 2012 Export Credit Guarantee Program Registered Guarantees

As of February 29, 2012

Country Treasury Name

Commodity Name

Guarantees Registered

Africa Middle East Region Poultry Meat 5,076,400
Rice 8,163,008
Soybean Meal 7,320,453
Soybean Oil 23,520,000
Soybeans 56,398,812
Wheat 13,891,469
Yellow Corn 39,851,925
Country/Region Total 154,222,067
Caribbean Region Rice 8,244,381
Soybean Meal 12,582,861
Wheat 6,350,229
Yellow Corn 23,022,603
Country/Region Total 50,200,074
Central America Region Corn Gluten Feed 905,520
Cotton 1,940,400
Dist. Dry Grain 15,114,529
Rice 6,394,009
Soybean Hull Pellets 1,519,980
Soybean Meal 38,600,564
Soybeans 34,672,095
Wheat 22,604,525
White corn 7,148,838
Yellow Corn 113,070,206
Country/Region Total 241,970,666
China/Hong Kong Region Soybeans 42,242,077
Country/Region Total 42,242,077
Korea, South Beef Meat 1,957,491
Cotton 24,963,448
Dist. Dry Grain 6,476,657
Fish 60,362
Fruit, Fresh 1,218,522
Poultry Meat 140,968
Soybeans 44,209,498
Walnuts 980,834
Wheat 148,635,569
Yellow Corn 121,440,247
Country/Region Total 350,083,596




Mexico Grain Sorghum 1,891,400
Soybeans 28,776,180
Wheat 44,666,002
White corn 8,543,660
Yellow Corn 69,708,623
Country/Region Total 153,585,865
Russia Beef Meat/Offals 43,630,803
Breeding Horse(s) 265,458
Cattle, Breeding 28,538,798
Pork Meat/Offals 6,361,863
Country/Region Total 78,796,921
South America Region Corn meal 1,726,939
Corn Qil 27,633,308
Dist. Dry Grain 669,509
Soybean Meal 54,710,753
Soybeans 35,900,814
Wheat 41,044,218
Yellow Corn 111,786,714
Country/Region Total 273,472,256
Southeast Asia Region Corn Gluten Meal 225,898
Cotton 488,369
Dist. Dry Grain 4,224,320
Soybean Meal 10,541,865
Soybeans 46,909,768
Wheat 41,694,388
Country/Region Total 104,084,608
Turkey Almonds 954,677
Cattle Hides 2,439,240
Cattle, Breeding 2,874,830
Corn Qil 15,541,259
Cotton 110,840,128
Dist. Dry Grain 4,695,670
Printing & Writing Paper 11,653,315
Rice 17,132,385
Soybean Meal 35,309,348
Soybeans 58,499,913
Tallow 27,186,881
Wood chips 19,877,598
Wood Pulp 4,848,658
Wood pulp 13,075,135
Country/Region Total 324,929,035
[Total 1,773,587,166|




Almonds

Beef Meat

Beef Meat/Offals
Breeding Horse(s)
Cattle Hides
Cattle, Breeding
Corn Gluten Feed
Corn Gluten Meal
Corn meal

Corn Oil

Cotton

Dist. Dry Grain
Fish

Fruit, Fresh

Grain Sorghum
Pork Meat/Offals
Poultry Meat
Printing & Writing Paper
Rice

Soybean Hull Pellets
Soybean Meal
Soybean Oil
Soybeans

Tallow

Walnuts

Wheat

White corn
Wood chips
Wood Pulp
Wood pulp

Yellow Corn

Summary of Commodities Registered Under the GSM-102 Program

in FY 2012

954,677
1,957,491
43,630,803
265,458
2,439,240
31,413,628
905,520
225,898
1,726,939
43,174,567
138,232,345
31,180,686
60,362
1,218,522
1,891,400
6,361,863
5,217,368
11,653,315
39,933,782
1,519,980
159,065,845
23,520,000
347,609,156
27,186,881
980,834
318,886,401
15,692,497
19,877,598
4,848,658
13,075,135
478,880,319

Total Commodities

1,773,587,166




