Summary of FY 2012 Export Credit Guarantee Program Registered Guarantees As of February 29, 2012

Country Treasury Name	Commodity Name	Guarantees Registered
Africa Middle East Region	Poultry Meat	5,076,400
	Rice	8,163,008
	Soybean Meal	7,320,453
	Soybean Oil	23,520,000
	Soybeans	56,398,812
	Wheat	13,891,469
	Yellow Corn	39,851,925
Country/Region Total		154,222,067
Caribbean Region	Rice	8,244,381
	Soybean Meal	12,582,861
	Wheat	6,350,229
	Yellow Corn	23,022,603
Country/Region Total		50,200,074
<i>n</i> -0 -		
Central America Region	Corn Gluten Feed	905,520
	Cotton	1,940,400
	Dist. Dry Grain	15,114,529
	Rice	6,394,009
	Soybean Hull Pellets	1,519,980
	Soybean Meal	38,600,564
	Soybeans	34,672,095
	Wheat	22,604,525
	White corn	7,148,838
	Yellow Corn	113,070,206
Country/Region Total		241,970,666
China/Hong Kong Region	Soybeans	42,242,077
Country/Region Total		42,242,077
Korea, South	Beef Meat	1,957,491
	Cotton	24,963,448
	Dist. Dry Grain	6,476,657
	Fish	60,362
	Fruit, Fresh	1,218,522
	Poultry Meat	140,968
	Soybeans	44,209,498
	Walnuts	980,834
	Wheat	148,635,569
	Yellow Corn	121,440,247
Country/Region Total		350,083,596

Total		1,773,587,166
Country/Region Total		324,929,035
	Wood Pulp	13,075,135
	Wood chips Wood Pulp	19,877,598 4,848,658
	Tallow	27,186,881
	Soybeans —	58,499,913
	Soybean Meal	35,309,348
	Rice	17,132,385
	Printing & Writing Paper	11,653,315
	Dist. Dry Grain	4,695,670
	Cotton	110,840,128
	Cattle, Breeding Corn Oil	2,874,830 15,541,259
	Cattle Hides	2,439,240
Turkey	Almonds	954,677
	Total Control of the	22.5
Country/Region Total		104,084,608
	Wheat	41,694,388
	Soybeans	46,909,768
	Soybean Meal	10,541,865
	Dist. Dry Grain	4,224,320
outheast Asia Kegiuli	Cotton	225,898 488,369
Southeast Asia Region	Corn Gluten Meal	225 000
Country/Region Total		273,472,256
	Yellow Corn	111,786,714
	Wheat	41,044,218
	Soybeans	35,900,814
	Soybean Meal	54,710,753
	Dist. Dry Grain	669,509
South America Region	Corn meal Corn Oil	1,726,939 27,633,308
South America Region	Corn most	1 726 020
Country/Region Total		78,796,921
	Pork Meat/Offals	6,361,863
	Cattle, Breeding	28,538,798
	Breeding Horse(s)	265,458
Russia	Beef Meat/Offals	43,630,803
country/ negion rotal		155,565,605
Country/Region Total	Yellow Corn	69,708,623 153,585,865
	White corn	8,543,660
	Wheat	44,666,002
	Soybeans	28,776,180
Mexico	Grain Sorghum	1,891,400

Summary of Commodities Registered Under the GSM-102 Program			
in FY 2012			
Almonds	954,677		
Beef Meat	1,957,491		
Beef Meat/Offals	43,630,803		
Breeding Horse(s)	265,458		
Cattle Hides	2,439,240		
Cattle, Breeding	31,413,628		
Corn Gluten Feed	905,520		
Corn Gluten Meal	225,898		
Corn meal	1,726,939		
Corn Oil	43,174,567		
Cotton	138,232,345		
Dist. Dry Grain	31,180,686		
Fish	60,362		
Fruit, Fresh	1,218,522		
Grain Sorghum	1,891,400		
Pork Meat/Offals	6,361,863		
Poultry Meat	5,217,368		
Printing & Writing Paper	11,653,315		
Rice	39,933,782		
Soybean Hull Pellets	1,519,980		
Soybean Meal	159,065,845		
Soybean Oil	23,520,000		
Soybeans	347,609,156		
Tallow	27,186,881		
Walnuts	980,834		
Wheat	318,886,401		
White corn	15,692,497		
Wood chips	19,877,598		
Wood Pulp	4,848,658		
Wood pulp	13,075,135		
Yellow Corn	478,880,319		

Total Commodities 1,773,587,166